
 
 

 

 
 

Addendum 4 to Tender E1511GXMPLET-
R 
 

 Lethabo Power Station  

 
Unique Identifier 

 
240-55105891 

 
Revision 1 

 
Revision Date Once off issue 

Group Technology & Commercial  

 

 240-55105891                                                 CONTROLLED DISCLOSURE       ME – Group Technology & Commercial, 

Page 1 of 1                                                                                                                     Effective date 

  

 

 
 

To: All Tenders                          Date: 01 September 2025 
         

 
 
From: Tlalane Motshabaesi                                                Enquiries:  
 

                                                                                                           Tlalane Motshabaesi 
                           Tel: +27 16 457 5414 
                                                                                                                        Email: MotshaTM@eskom.co.za 

 

DESCRIPTION: Supply And Delivery Of Milling Plant Spares Consumables (Category 1) For A Period Of Five 

(5) Years For Stock Replenishment At Lethabo Power Station. 

 

TENDER: E1511GXMPLET-R 

 

Addendum 4 - Closing Date Extension & Scope of Work Changes  

 

This is to inform you of the following changes: 

• The closing date has been extended from 04 September 2025 to 03 October 2025 at 10:00 AM. 

• Please refer to the amended NEC3 Part C2 Pricing Data & Part C3 Scope of Work has been changed 

some items have been removed and new items added.  

• Please refer to the amended Schedule A&B.    

 

 

Yours sincerely, 

__________________________ 
Esther Seshabela  
Procurement Manager  


